Great Plains USBC 20th Annual Open Tournament

Team, Open, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Hammer Time
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Riding Janack's Coattails
Above Average

Eastgate HB

WSU Benchwarmers
Benchwarmers

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Doubles, Open, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Stumpf, Ross W / Gardner, Shawon M
Hedden, Colby / Longenecker, Braden
Coffman, Larry D / Ballard, Virgil L, 11
White, Jacob T / Dahlinghaus, Evan R
Jones, Alison N / Hardenbrook, Clay G
Friesen, CiaraD / Friesen, Dustin
Friesen, Dustin / Nodland, Coty B
Unruh, Cameron J/ Jayne, Zachary T
Lee, Anthony V / Clark, Brett L.
Frank, Dawn R/ Jutz, Logan M
Powell, Bryce J/ Brantley, Nathan A
Limes, Caeb R/ Hedden, Colby
Mocaby, TaraA / Tanley, Tracy A
Garner, Mike J/ Ries, Nicholas A

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Singles, Open, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Rock, Terrance (T.J.) L
2 Hull, Tony D
3 Powell, Bryce J
4 Leshikar, Zachary

Great Plains USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry

6
28
40

9
24
35
36

$1,924.00

$1,924.00

Entry
10
22

35

20

17
14
26

38

$1,794.00

$1,794.00

Entry
28
25
26
35

Score
2,932
2,883
2,861
2,857
2,856
2,845
2,845

Score
821
814
806
793

Prize
$605.29
$359.79
$265.51
$213.95
$181.05
$149.20
$149.21

Prize
$411.02
$244.34
$180.30
$145.32
$122.90
$107.28

$95.44

$86.48
$79.12
$70.53
$70.53
$63.72
$60.12
$56.90

Prize
$309.29
$183.89
$135.63
$109.25

From

Derby, KS
Elbing, KS

Bel Aire, KS
Hutchinson, KS
NEWTON, KS
Brighton, CO
Valley Center, KS

From

El Dorado, KS
DERBY, KS
Wichita, KS
Brighton, CO
Haysville, KS
Hutchinson, KS
Hutchinson, KS
Wichita, KS
Wellington, KS
Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS
DERBY, KS
Wichita, KS
Derby, KS

From
Elbing, KS
Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS
Brighton, CO

Final Prize Listing

Dec 14, 2024 03:30 PM
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
16
18
19
19
21
22
22
22
22
26
27
27
27

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events Handicap, Open, Handicapped

Corlis, Jack L
Perrault, Zachary
Callins, Dustin R
Gordon, Martin E
Nodland, Mitchell D
Scott, Josh

Paul, Richard H
Rayevich, Chad S
Y oung, Joey N
Nodland, Coty B
Cline, Jerry R
Ford, Keisha
Modean, Jeff
Stevens, Robert M
Jutz, Logan M
Napier, Justin D
McGoven, Hayden C
Dutcher, James R
Broadstock, Ken
Gleason, William
Pojas, Chasten
Jones, Alison N
Sloan, Moriji R
Friesen, Dustin
Hedden, Colby

Place Team name
1 Leshikar, Zachary
2 Stumpf, Ross W
3 Jones, Alison N
4 Nodland, Coty B
5 Hedden, Colby
6 White, Jacob T
7 Rock, Terrance (T.J.) L
8 Nodland, Mitchell D
9 Powell, Bryce J
10 Perrault, Zachary
11 Jutz, Logan M
12 Friesen, CiaraD
13 Pojas, Chasten
14 Hardenbrook, Clay G
15 Sykes, Andrew J

Great Plains USBC
Final Prize Listing

Great Plains USBC 20th Annual Open Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

14
21
37
19

9

4
41
20
20
20
25

9
42
21
14
16
17

1

3
17
36

4

3
20
43

$1,794.00

$1,794.00

Entry
35
10

20
22
35
28

26
21
14

36

785
776
769
767
766
762
756
754
753
751
750
747
747
742
741
741
739
738
738
738
738
737
735
735
735

$92.57
$80.73
$71.94
$64.94
$59.56
$55.08
$51.13
$47.90
$45.21
$42.70
$40.54
$37.77
$37.76
$35.34
$33.28
$33.28
$31.57
$29.02
$29.01
$29.02
$29.02
$26.91
$17.22
$17.22
$17.22

Prize
$104.33
$62.04
$45.76
$36.91
$31.18
$27.23
$24.26
$21.95
$20.07
$18.54
$17.27
$16.17
$15.24
$14.42
$13.71

Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS
Hutchinson, KS
Haysville, KS
mulvane, KS
Hutchinson, KS
Hutchinson, KS
Hutchinson, KS
Wichita, KS
Hutchinson, KS
Leawood, KS
Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS
Wellington, KS
Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS
Wellington, KS
Valley Center, KS
Haysville, KS
Wichita, KS
Hutchinson, KS
DERBY, KS

From

Brighton, CO
El Dorado, KS
Haysville, KS
Hutchinson, KS
DERBY, KS
Brighton, CO
Elbing, KS
Hutchinson, KS
Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS
Hutchinson, KS
Valley Center, KS
Haysville, KS
Wichita, KS

Final Prize Listing

Dec 14, 2024 03:30 PM
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Great Plains USBC
Final Prize Listing

Great Plains USBC 20th Annual Open Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

16
17
18
19
19
21
21

Corlis, Jack L

Gleason, William
Hromek, Jerod W
Unruh, Preston L
Friesen, Cory

Dutcher, James R
Raleigh-Turner, Noah M

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events Scratch, Open, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Leshikar, Zachary
2 Rock, Terrance (T.J.) L
3 Pojas, Chasten
4 Hromek, Jerod W
5 Jutz, Logan M
6 Unruh, Preston L
7 Clark, Brett L.
8 Longenecker, Braden
9 White, Jacob T
10 Brantley, Nathan A
11 Raleigh-Turner, Noah M
12 Nodland, Mitchell D
13 Powell, Bryce J
14 Scott, Josh
15 Lucas, Chris
16 Hull, Tony D
17 Sykes, Andrew J
17 Ogata, Kain H
19 Nodland, Coty B

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

14 2,149

17 2144

39 2129

7 2124

23 2124

1 2120

36 2120
$550.00
$550.00

Entry  Score

35 2361

28 2,208

36 2175

39 2129

14 2,127

7 2112

17 2,108

22 2,102

35 2,098

26 2,091

36 2,084

9 2077

26 2,059

4 2,057

27 2,055

25 2,043

1 2042

22 2,042

20 2,028
$465.00
$465.00
$6,527.00

$13.05
$12.49
$11.94
$11.25
$11.26
$10.46
$10.47

Prize

$93.65
$55.71
$41.11
$33.11
$27.99
$24.41
$21.76
$19.67
$18.04
$16.65
$15.48
$14.52
$13.68
$12.94
$12.29
$11.73
$10.99
$10.98
$10.29

Wichita, KS
Wellington, KS
Towanda, KS
Wichita, KS
Newton, KS
Wichita, KS
Valley Center, KS

From

Brighton, CO
Elbing, KS
Valley Center, KS
Towanda, KS
Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS
Wellington, KS
DERBY, KS
Brighton, CO
Wichita, KS
Valley Center, KS
Hutchinson, KS
Wichita, KS
Haysville, KS
Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS
DERBY, KS
Hutchinson, KS

Final Prize Listing

Dec 14, 2024 03:30 PM
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